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TRINITY WEEKLY COMMUNITY CALENDAR July 11-July 17, 2022

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sun

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:30 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 am
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:30 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 am

10:30 am
6:00 pm

8:45 am
10:00 am
11:30 am

2:00 pm

5:30 pm

Church Council
Clustered Spires

Men’s Bible Study
Optimist Club
Original Frederick AA
SPRC

Women’s Bible Study
Walk & Talk

Praise Team

PVFF Advance Fly Tying
Boy Scouts #274

Elder Service Provider Council
Stephen Ministry
Overeaters Anonymous

Playgroup

Overeaters Anonymous
Golden Mile AA

Grow Time
Worship Service
Youth Grow Time
BYOC

Trinity Brass

ZO0OM
MPR

Z00M
ROOM 108
MPR
Z00OM

ROOM 108/200M
PORTICO

SANCTUARY

ROOM 109

MPR & ROOM 302/304

MPR
ROOM 108/Z00M
ROOM 302/304

MPR

ROOM 302/304
ROOM 302/304

ROOM 302/304 & ZOOM
SANCTUARY/LIVESTREAM
Z00M

ROOM 302/304
SANCTUARY

PLEASE REMEMBER TO LEAVE THE ROOM EXACTLY AS YOU FOUND IT

- Masks are optional but recommended.

-All classes and meetings are subject to change depending on Church policy regarding safety measures for
COVID-19 as well as your group facilitator’s decision. Please contact the Church office at 301-662-2895 and your
group facilitator to ensure your class or meeting has not been cancelled or rescheduled.

-Do not remove any church signage for your group meeting. Should you need to place your own signage, please
do so accordingly and remove promptly after your meeting is completed.




