## TRINITY WEEKLY COMMUNITY CALENDAR July 11-July 17, 2022

11	Mon	7:00 pm	Church Council	ZOOM
		7:00 pm	Clustered Spires	MPR
12	Tue	8:30 am	Men's Bible Study	ZOOM
		7:00 pm	Optimist Club	ROOM 108
		7:00 pm	Original Frederick AA	MPR
		7:00 pm	SPRC	ZOOM
13	Wed	9:30 am	Women's Bible Study	ROOM 108/ZOOM
		5:30 pm	Walk & Talk	PORTICO
		6:30 pm	Praise Team	SANCTUARY
		7:00 pm	PVFF Advance Fly Tying	ROOM 109
		7:00 pm	Boy Scouts #274	MPR & ROOM 302/304
14	Thur	8:30 am	Elder Service Provider Council	MPR
		6:30 pm	Stephen Ministry	<b>ROOM 108/ZOOM</b>
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anonymous	ROOM 302/304
15	Fri	9:30 am	Playgroup	MPR
16	Sat	10:30 am	Overeaters Anonymous	ROOM 302/304
		6:00 pm	Golden Mile AA	ROOM 302/304
17	Sun	8:45 am	Grow Time	ROOM 302/304 & ZOON
		10:00 am	Worship Service	SANCTUARY/LIVESTREA
		11:30 am	Youth Grow Time	ZOOM
		2:00 pm	BYOC	ROOM 302/304

## PLEASE REMEMBER TO LEAVE THE ROOM EXACTLY AS YOU FOUND IT

- Masks are optional but recommended.
- -All classes and meetings are subject to change depending on Church policy regarding safety measures for COVID-19 as well as your group facilitator's decision. Please contact the Church office at 301-662-2895 and your group facilitator to ensure your class or meeting has not been cancelled or rescheduled.
- -Do not remove any church signage for your group meeting. Should you need to place your own signage, please do so accordingly and remove promptly after your meeting is completed.